L17000018361

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



100295955181

03/06/17--01021--014 **25.00



D. SCOTT MAR. 7 2017



March 2, 2017

Florida Department of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Zahra's House, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

I enclose herewith a cover letter and Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation related to Zahra's House, LLC. Also enclosed please find our firm checks payable to the Florida Department of State in the amount of \$25.00, tendered as the requisite filing fees for the above.

Should you have any questions or concerns regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Ryan Cipparone

RC/jmb Enclosures

cc: Client (via Email)

T MAR -6 HI 2: 23

17 MAR -6 HI 2: 23

SECRETARY OF STATE
STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRET

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of t	i Section Corporations		
SUBJE		'S HOUSE LLC		
SUBJE	<u> </u>	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The ene	closed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please :	return all corre	spondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		RYAN CIPPARONE, ESC	QUIRE	
			Name of Person	
		 _		
		RCIPPARONE@CIPPARO	NEPA.COM to be used for future annual report notification)	
C E	·		•	
		n concerning this matter, please of	ni:	
RYAN	CIPPARONE		321 275-5914 st ()	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephon	è Number
Enclose	ed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
₩ \$25	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
	Reg Div P.O	ILING ADDRESS: istration Section islon of Corporations Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDI Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahasses, Pl. 32301	2: 23 00:00A

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ZAHRA'S HOUSE LLC

(A Florida Limited L	izbility Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L17000018361	were filed on JANUARY 24, 2017 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liable	lity company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	try Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off registered agent and/or the new registered office address here	
Name of New Registered Agent:	の言言
New Registered Office Address:	AG
TANK TANKING AND	Emar Florida strest address
	, Florida P

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	SAFDER KHALFAN	1423 OCALI COVE	
		LAKE MARY, FL 32746	
			□ Change
			Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Remove
			C Change
,			Add
			Remove
			T Single
	444		□ Add
			_,
			23
	····		Add
			Remove
			Change

		additional sheets, if necessary,	•
			_
			
			
<u></u>			
	<u> </u>		
			
		<u></u>	
ffective date, if other than the	date of filing: t be specific and cannot be prior to date of fil	(options)	Purmish to 605 8207 (3Yb)
	ock does not meet the applicable statute	ory filing requirements, this date w	ill not be listed as the
Note: If the date inserted in this blo	parament of State s records.		7 SE
Note: If the date inserted in this blo			ر بوس پر سا
<u>late:</u> If the date inserted in this blo locument's effective date on the De	effective date, but not an effe ord is filed.	ctive time, at 12:01 a.m. o	n the earlier of
Note: If the date inserted in this be locument's effective date on the De le record specifies a delayed. The 90th day after the record specifies a delayed.	l effective date, but not an effeord is filed. 2017	ctive time, at 12:01 a.m. o	一 資金 の
Note: If the date inserted in this be locument's effective date on the De le record specifies a delayed. The 90th day after the record specifies a delayed.	l effective date, but not an effe ord is filed.	ctive time, at 12:01 a.m. o	
Note: If the date inserted in this black locument's effective date on the Define record specifies a delayed. The 90th day after the record specifies and specifies a delayed. The 90th day after the record specifies and specifies a delayed.			一 資金 の

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00